accordance with the schedule set forth in Appendix E.  

C. This Contract shall terminate at midnight on June 30, 2017.

Section 4. Compensation; Method of Payment.

A. Subject to the Contractor’s satisfactory performance, Billings shall pay the 
Contractor no more than Thirty Five Thousand Four Hundred and Ten dollars
($35,410.00) in accordance with this Section and Appendix B.

B. Each month, or at the conclusion of each phase of the Work for which payment is 
due, as negotiated on a per-task basis, the Contractor shall present a bill to the 
Administrator describing the Work for which it seeks payment and documenting